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030917N2 ISABEL 

storm location 
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GIF image 540x540 pixels 	 flp://ftp.aoml.noamgov/pub/hrd/aberson/surveillance/030917n2.gi- 
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ftp://ftp.aoml.noaa.gov/pub/hrd/aberson/surveillance/030917n2turns.to  

HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: ISABEL/SYNOPTIC 

NOAA/Hurricane Research Division Tuesday, September 16, 2003 9:52:10 AM 
Aircraft: N49RF 	 Proposed takeoff: 17/1730Z 

TRACK DISTANCES 

LAT 
(d m) 

00044 

LON 
(d m) 

6_4/ 7-at-0, 

RAD/AZM 	LEG 
(nm/dg) 	(nm) 

(.9 

TOTAL 
(nm) 

TIME 
(h:mm) 

0 MACDILL 0. 0. 0:00 
1 30 00 79 30 213. 213. 0:29  
2 29 25 76 40 210/225 162. 375. 0:51 
3 31 45 77 42 210/269 151. 526. 1:11  
4 34 	12 76 41 210/315 157. 684. 1:33 
5 35 18 73 54 210/ 0 165. 849. 1:55 
6 38 30 72 30 206. 1055. 2:23  
7 39 00 69 30 162. 1217. 2:45 
8 40 30 67 00 159. 1376. 3:07 
9 35 00 64 45 351. 1727. 3:55 

10 34 00 67 00 136. 1864. 4:14 
11 36 30 68 30 171. 2034. 4:37 
12 36 00 71 00 138. 2172. 4:56  
13 34 	12 71 07 210/45 108. 2281. 5:11 
14 33 30 69 30 98. 2379. 5:24 
15 31 48 70 06 210/90 107. 2486. 5:39 
16 31 00 67 30 152. 2638. 5:59 
17 28 00 68 30 189. 2827. 6:25 
18 29 25 71 08 210/135 171. 2997. 6:48 
19 28 18 73 54 210/180 169. 3166. 7:11 
20 26 30 75 30 141. 3307. 7:30 
21 MACDILL 405. 3713. 8:26 
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flp://ftp.aoml.noaa.gov/pub/Ird/abersoo/surveillance/030917n2drops.tx  

HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: ISABEL/SYNOPTIC 

NOAA/Hurricane Research Division Tuesday, September 16, 2003 9:52:10 AM 
Aircraft: N49RF 	 Proposed takeoff: 17/1730Z 

DROP LOCATIONS  A9044_ 6 _1 	11,15 11/7-1A 	 fr 
LAT 
(d m) 

LON 	RAD/AZM 
(d m) 	(nm/dg) 

TIME 
(h:mm) 

1 30 00 79 30 0:29 
2 29 24 76 39 0:51 
3 31 44 77 41 1:11 
4 34 11 76 40 1:33 
5 35 18 73 54 1:55 
6 36 54 73 12 2:09 
7 38 30 72 30 2:23 
8 39 00 69 30 2:45 
9 40 30 67 00 3:07 
10 37 45 65 52 3:31 
11 35 00 64 45 3:55 
12 34 00 67 00 4:14 
13 36 30 68 30 4:37 
14 36 00 71 00 4:56 
15 34 11 71 07 5:11 
16 33 30 69 30 5:24 
17 31 47 70 06 5:39 
18 31 00 67 30 5:59 
19 28 00 68 30 6:25 
20 29 24 71 08 6:48 
21 28 18 73 54 7:11 
22 26 30 75 30 7:30 
23 27 10 79 00 7:58 
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N49RF AVAPS DropSonde Log 

N49RF Project:  tin( 206? 

Mission:  —1--:50 Ine  
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Flight #: 	  System Status: 
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